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security

INFO# Company Web Site Focus Areas Product(s) Service(s)

500 Acunetix www.acunetix.com SECT, VA, WS 3 3

501 Afilias www.afilias.info WS 3

502 Akamai www.akamai.com WS 3

503 Arxan Technologies www.arxan.com EN, IPD, MALP 3 3

504 Aspect Security www.aspectsecurity.com APS, COM, MBS, WS 3 3

505 Axway www.axway.com EN, ES, IDM 3 3

506 Barracuda Networks www.barracuda.com ES, NS, WS 3

507 Beta Systems Software AG www.betasystems.com APS, AUTH, COM, IDM 3

508 Beyond Security www.beyondsecurity.com NS, SECT, VA, WS 3

509 BeyondTrust Software www.beyondtrust.com AUTH, COM, IDM, R 3 3

510 Bitdefender www.bitdefender.com AV, ES, IPD, MALP, MBS, VS 3 3

511 Black Duck Software www.blackducksoftware.com COM, OSS 3 3

512 BMC Software www.bmc.com COM, IDM 3

513 CAST Software www.castsoftware.com R, VA 3

514 Catbird Networks www.catbird.com COM, VS 3

515 Centrify www.centrify.com AUTH, COM, EN, IDM, VS 3 3

516 Cenzic www.cenzic.com APS, R, SECT, WS 3 3

517 Checkmarx www.checkmarx.com COM, R, SA, SECT 3

518 Check Point Software Technologies www.checkpoint.com AV, ES, IPD, MALP, MBS, NS, VS, WS 3 3

519 Cigital www.cigital.com APS, R, SA, SECT, VA 3 3

520 Cisco Systems www.cisco.com COM, ES, IPD, MALP, MBS, NS, R, VS, WS 3 3

521 CloudFlare www.cloudflare.com WS 3

522 Core Security www.coresecurity.com SECT, VA 3 3

523 Crosscheck Networks www.crosschecknet.com COM, IDM, SECT, SOAS 3

524 Datacard Group www.entrust.com AUTH, COM, DBS, EN, ES, IDM, MBS, WS 3 3

525 Dell www.dell.com AUTH, COM, DBS, ES, IDM, IPD, MALP, MBS, MSGS, NS, VS, WS 3 3

526 Denim Group www.denimgroup.com COM, SA, SECT 3

527 EdgeWave www.edgewave.com ES, SMS, WS 3

528 EMC www.emc.com AUTH, COM, DBS, EN, ES, IDM, NS, R, WS 3 3

529 Evidian, a Bull Group company www.evidian.com AUTH, IDM, WS 3 3

530 F-Secure Corp. www.f-secure.com AV, MALP, MBS, WS 3

531 F5 Networks f5.com APS, COM, DBS, NS, R, WS 3 3

532 Fiberlink, an IBM company www.maas360.com AV, EN, IPD, MBS, VA 3

533 Fortinet www.fortinet.com APS, DS, WS 3 3

534 Gemalto www.gemalto.com AUTH, DBS, EN 3 3

535 General Dynamics www.fidelissecurity.com COM, DBS, IDM 3 3

536 GFI Software www.gfisoftware.com AV, ES, MALP, NS, VA, WS 3

537 Guidance Software www.guidancesoftware.com COM 3 3

538 Hewlett-Packard www.hp.com APS, COM, R, SA, SECT, VA, WS 3 3

539 HID Global www.hidglobal.com AUTH, IDM, NS 3 3

540 iBeta Quality Assurance www.ibeta.com SECT, VA, WS 3

541 IBM www.ibm.com APS, AUTH, COM, DBS, EN, ES, IDM, IPD, MSGS, SA, VA, WS 3 3

542 Imperva www.imperva.com APS, COM, DBS, R, VA, WS 3 3

543 Integrigy Corp. www.integrigy.com COM, IPD, R, VA, WS 3 3

544 Juniper Networks www.juniper.net IDM, MBS, NS, WS 3 3

545 Kaspersky Lab usa.kaspersky.com AV, MALP, MBS, VS, WS 3 3

546 Klocwork, a Rogue Wave company www.klocwork.com SA, VA 3
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APS Application Security

AUTH Authentication

AV Antivirus

COM Compliance

DBS Data/Database Security

EN Encryption

ES Email Security

IDM Identity Management

IPD Intrusion Prevention/Detection

MALP Malware Protection

MBS Mobile Security

MSGS Messaging Security

NS Network Security

OSS Open Source Security

R Risk

SA Static Analysis

SECT Security Testing

SMS Social Media Security

SOAS SOA Security

VA Vulnerability Assessment

VS Virtualization Security

WS Web Security

Key

INFO# Company Web Site Focus Areas Product(s) Service(s)

547 Layer 7 Technologies www.layer7tech.com COM, SOAS 3

548 Lieberman Software www.liebsoft.com IDM, MALP 3

549 Lumension Security www.lumension.com AV, COM, DBS, R, VA 3 3

550 McAfee, an Intel company www.mcafee.com AV, COM, DBS, ES, IPD, MALP, MBS, NS, R, VS, WS 3 3

551 Metaforic metaforic.com APS, AUTH, EN, MALP, MBS 3

552 Microsoft www.microsoft.com AV, MALP 3 3

553 NCC Group www.nccgroup.com APS, DBS, NS, SECT, VA, WS 3

554 neXus www.nexusgroup.com AUTH, EN 3 3

555 Oracle www.oracle.com APS, COM, DBS, IDM, R, VA, WS 3 3

556 Palamida www.palamida.com APS, COM, OSS 3 3

557 Panda Security www.pandasecurity.com AV, VS, WS 3

558 Parasoft www.parasoft.com APS, COM, SA, SECT, VA 3 3

559 Pentest Ltd. www.pentest.co.uk SA, SECT 3

560 PreEmptive Solutions www.preemptive.com APS, EN 3

561 Proofpoint, Inc. www.proofpoint.com AV, COM, EN, ES, MSGS, NS, SA 3

562 Protegrity Corp. www.protegrity.com APS, DBS, EN, IPD 3 3

563 Radware Ltd. www.radware.com APS, COM, IPD, MALP, NS, WS 3

564 SafeNet, Inc. www.safenet-inc.com AUTH, COM, DBS, EN, NS, R, SOAS, WS 3 3

565 Security Innovation www.securityinnovation.com APS, EN, R, SA, SECT, VA 3 3

566 Sonatype www.sonatype.com COM, OSS 3

567 Sophos www.sophos.com AV, COM, DBS, EN, ES, IPD, MALP, MBS, SMS, WS 3

568 SPAMfighter www.spamfighter.com AV, ES 3

569 StillSecure www.stillsecure.com COM, IPD, MALP, NS, VA, VS 3 3

570 Swivel Secure www.swivelsecure.com APS, AUTH, DBS, NS, OSS, VS, WS 3

571 Symantec www.symantec.com AUTH, AV, COM, ES, IDM, MBS, MSGS, R, VA, WS 3 3

572 Synopsys www.synopsys.com R, SA, SECT 3 3

573 Thawte www.thawte.com WS 3

574 Trend Micro www.trendmicro.com AV, DBS, ES, IPD, MALP, MBS, MSGS, WS 3 3

575 Trustwave www.trustwave.com AUTH, COM, DBS, EN, ES, IPD, R, SECT, VA, WS 3 3

576 VASCO Data Security www.vasco.com AUTH, EN, APS, IDM, MALP, NS, VS 3 3

577 Veracode www.veracode.com APS, COM, MBS, OSS, R, SA, SECT, VA 3 3

578 Verdasys www.verdasys.com APS, COM, DBS, EN, ES, MBS, VA 3 3

579 VMware, Inc. www.vmware.com COM, DBS, VS 3 3

580 WatchGuard Technologies www.watchguard.com AV, EN, ES, IPD, MALP, NS, VS, WS 3 3

581 Webroot www.webroot.comus AV, ES, IPD, MALP, MBS, WS 3

582 Websense, Inc. www.websense.com DBS, ES, IPD, MALP, MBS, MSGS, WS 3 3

583 WhiteHat Security www.whitehatsec.com VA, WS 3

584 White Source Software www.whitesourcesoftware.com COM, OSS 3
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